J=

e

=+

$ sSuzZuKi

DMSB

r El-“- [~ F* ' o

TWWRLME AAT s ]

.32' ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:18:37

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

14.09.2013 14:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(61) Jorge Prado (776) Oliver Jacques Sczeponek
1 14:22:14.139 56.438 1 14:20:54.506 1:02.383
2 14:24:15.698 2:01.559 1:09.411 52.148 2 14:23:09.693 2:15.187 1:18.506 56.681
3 14:26:17.291 2:01.593 1:09.045 52.548 3 14:25:19.376 2:09.683 1:13.430 56.253
4 14:28:30.449 2:13.158 1:14.229 58.929 4 14:27:28.267 2:08.891 1:12.893 55.998
5 14:30:35.023 2:04.574 1:09.031 55.543 5 14:29:37.695 2:09.428 1:13.192 56.236
6 14:32:45.484 2:10.461 1:13.266 57.195 6 14:31:45.072 2:07.377 1:12.496 54.881
7 14:34:45.485 2:00.001 1:07.446 52.555 7 14:34:35.197 2:50.125 1:48.138 1:01.987
8 14:37:03.282 2:17.797 1:16.750 1:01.047 8 14:36:41.013 2:05.816 1:10.869 54.947
9 14:39:20.164 2:16.882 1:17.548 59.334 9 14:39:07.785 2:26.772 1:21.957 1:04.815
(24) Jakub Teresak (8) Elias Stapel
1 14:20:37.122 57.591 1 14:21:55.932 1:13.962
2 14:22:50.651 2:13.529 1:16.178 57.351 2 14:24:03.658 2:07.726 1:12.491 55.235
3 14:25:08.463 2:17.812 1:20.620 57.192 3 14:26:10.315 2:06.657 1:11.931 54.726
4 14:27:10.859 2:02.396 1:08.118 54.278 4 14:28:38.693 2:28.378 1:26.175 1:02.203
5 14:29:52.844 2:41.985 1:22.535 1:19.450 5 14:30:44.643 2:05.950 1:11.402 54.548
6 14:31:53.871 2:01.027 1:07.907 53.120 6 14:33:35.860 2:51.217 1:55.357 55.860
7 14:34:08.963 2:15.092 1:16.601 58.491 7 14:35:41.750 2:05.890 1:11.345 54.545
8 14:36:10.547 2:01.584 1:08.201 53.383 8 14:37:47.611 2:05.861 1:11.506 54.355
9 14:38:25.454 2:14.907 1:18.969 55.938 9 14:40:05.847 2:18.236 1:19.941 58.295
10 14:40:39.271 2:13.817 1:18.133 55.684
(476) Hannes Wegner
(227) Vincent Gallwitz 1 14:21:44.298 1:10.871
1 14:20:33.168 59.623 2 14:23:52.801 2:08.503 1:12.702 55.801
2 14:22:39.743 2:06.575 1:12.565 54.010 3 14:26:34.737 2:41.936 1:31.210 1:10.726
3 14:24:45.955 2:06.212 1:11.871 54.341 4 14:28:41.723 2:06.986 1:11.966 55.020
4 14:28:32.631 3:46.676 2:47.141 59.535 5 14:31:10.278 2:28.555 1:27.041 1:01.514
5 14:30:37.886 2:05.255 1:09.896 55.359 6 14:33:49.613 2:39.335 1:27.614 1:11.721
6 14:33:03.591 2:25.705 1:25.393 1:00.312 7 14:36:08.884 2:19.271 1:17.930 1:01.341
7 14:35:06.981 2:03.390 1:09.001 54.389 8 14:38:15.161 2:06.277 1:11.249 55.028
8 14:37:26.763 2:19.782 1:23.113 56.669
9 14:39:30.763 2:04.000 1:09.129 54.871  (373) Mikkel Lillesoe
1 14:20:40.218 58.158
(387) Jan Horst 2 14:22:51.734 2:11.516 1:14.765 56.751
1 14:20:48.978 55.417 3 14:24:58.231 2:06.497 1:11.511 54.986
2 14:22:57.094 2:08.116 1:13.748 54.368 4 14:27:18.439 2:20.208 1:21.365 58.843
3 14:25:01.420 2:04.326 1:10.457 53.869 5 14:29:25.398 2:06.959 1:12.339 54.620
4 14:27:14.082 2:12.662 1:13.986 58.676 6 14:33:29.730 4:04.332 3:07.877 56.455
5 14:29:18.551 2:04.469 1:09.844 54.625 7 14:35:36.032 2:06.302 1:11.480 54.822
6 14:31:23.619 2:05.068 1:10.151 54.917 8 14:37:46.143 2:10.111 1:13.450 56.661
7 14:35:53.150 4:29.531 3:24.853 1:04.678 9 14:39:54.460 2:08.317 1:13.095 55.222
8 14:38:11.029 2:17.879 1:19.107 58.772
9 14:40:29.188 2:18.159 1:21.192 56.967 (5) Marcus Rene Petersen
1 14:20:35.965 57.447
(243) Tim-Rene Neumann 2 14:22:46.933 2:10.968 1:14.799 56.169
1 14:21:27.644 1:00.562 3 14:24:55.796 2:08.863 1:12.623 56.240
2 14:23:41.649 2:14.005 1:19.886 54.119 4 14:27:04.121 2:08.325 1:12.507 55.818
3 14:26:06.298 2:24.649 1:10.843 1:13.806 5 14:29:58.184 2:54.063 1:56.978 57.085
4 14:28:12.399 2:06.101 1:11.328 54.773 6 14:32:12.442 2:14.258 1:14.579 59.679
5 14:30:18.191 2:05.792 1:10.675 55.117 7 14:34:27.204 2:14.762 1:16.405 58.357
6 14:34:30.353 4:12.162 3:07.442 1:04.720 8 14:36:34.558 2:07.354 1:11.680 55.674
7 14:36:34.906 2:04.553 1:10.918 53.635 9 14:38:44.407 2:09.849 1:13.499 56.350
8 14:38:56.708 2:21.802 1:19.005 1:02.797
(222) Pavol Repcak
(171) Jakub Barczewski 1 14:21:00.537 57.555
1 14:20:57.163 59.772 2 14:23:10.412 2:09.875 1:13.544 56.331
2 14:23:07.087 2:09.924 1:14.373 55.551 3 14:25:29.869 2:19.457 1:13.290 1:06.167
3 14:25:14.358 2:07.271 1:11.533 55.738 4 14:27:37.941 2:08.072 1:11.844 56.228
4 14:27:24.691 2:10.333 1:11.867 58.466 5 14:29:47.177 2:09.236 1:12.477 56.759
5 14:29:29.877 2:05.186 1:11.151 54.035 6 14:33:06.683 3:19.506 2:19.598 59.908
6 14:32:05.583 2:35.706 1:32.655 1:03.051 7 14:35:17.016 2:10.333 1:14.040 56.293
7 14:34:20.207 2:14.624 1:10.657 1:03.967 8 14:37:27.971 2:10.955 1:14.022 56.933
8 14:36:24.999 2:04.792 1:11.313 53.479
9 14:39:37.138 3:12.139 2:05.688 1:06.451  (41) Robert Krisztian Tompa
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32. ADAC Motocross Jauer

Klasse 3 Junior Cup

Qualifying Group 2

Quialifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:18:37

Am Hahneberg 1,710 Km

14.09.2013 14:15

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
1 14:20:31.257 58.238
2 14:22:41.647 2:10.390 1:14.131 56.259
3 14:24:49.891 2:08.244 1:12.752 55.492
4 14:26:58.831 2:08.940 1:13.292 55.648
5 14:30:21.772 3:22.941 2:18.212 1:04.729
6 14:32:32.433 2:10.661 1:14.157 56.504
7 14:34:43.019 2:10.586 1:14.438 56.148
8 14:36:52.907 2:09.888 1:13.626 56.262
9 14:39:01.399 2:08.492 1:13.781 54.711

(507) Kamil Osieleniec
1 14:21:05.213 1:05.178
2 14:23:19.705 2:14.492 1:16.047 58.445
3 14:25:31.797 2:12.092 1:14.787 57.305
4 14:30:36.510 5:04.713 2:55.479 2:09.234
5 14:32:46.795 2:10.285 1:12.251 58.034
6 14:34:56.212 2:09.417 1:12.510 56.907
7 14:37:16.127 2:19.915 1:13.980 1:05.935
8 14:39:25.572 2:09.445 1:12.773 56.672
(898) Jan Allers
1 14:21:13.849 1:00.738
2 14:23:36.207 2:22.358 1:21.889 1:00.469
3 14:25:47.019 2:10.812 1:14.784 56.028
4 14:28:23.595 2:36.576 1:20.953 1:15.623
5 14:30:33.187 2:09.592 1:13.889 55.703
6 14:35:04.418 4:31.231 3:23.262 1:07.969
7 14:37:30.636 2:26.218 1:22.302 1:03.916
8 14:39:40.286 2:09.650 1:13.741 55.909
(111) Niclas Flemmerer
1 14:20:44.155 1:00.176
2 14:23:01.837 2:17.682 1:19.840 57.842
3 14:25:15.631 2:13.794 1:16.313 57.481
4 14:27:30.363 2:14.732 1:17.451 57.281
5 14:29:42.820 2:12.457 1:15.907 56.550
6 14:32:55.807 3:12.987 2:12.969 1:00.018
7 14:35:08.977 2:13.170 1:16.575 56.595
8 14:37:31.758 2:22.781 1:23.425 59.356
9 14:39:41.709 2:09.951 1:14.748 55.203
(201) Lars Sadtler
1 14:21:02.684 1:00.020
2 14:23:13.159 2:10.475 1:14.678 55.797
3 14:25:23.489 2:10.330 1:14.652 55.678
4 14:29:01.790 3:38.301 2:36.720 1:01.581
5 14:31:12.146 2:10.356 1:14.827 55.529
6 14:33:42.122 2:29.976 1:24.093 1:05.883
(161) Kurt-Lennart Spranger
1 14:21:20.872 1:03.215
2 14:23:39.457 2:18.585 1:19.951 58.634
3 14:25:56.526 2:17.069 1:19.257 57.812
4 14:28:15.186 2:18.660 1:18.365 1:00.295
5 14:30:30.203 2:15.017 1:17.652 57.365
6 14:32:51.574 2:21.371 1:20.316 1:01.055
7 14:36:01.089 3:09.515 2:11.231 58.284
8 14:38:13.335 2:12.246 1:15.739 56.507
9 14:40:27.173 2:13.838 1:16.572 57.266
(699) Pascal Fiebig
1 14:21:08.068 58.978
2 14:23:26.457 2:18.389 1:20.091 58.298
3 14:25:41.513 2:15.056 1:17.637 57.419
4 14:29:39.493 3:57.980 2:58.770 59.210
5 14:31:56.435 2:16.942 1:18.467 58.475

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 14:34:12.386 2:15.951 1:18.153 57.798
7 14:36:58.190 2:45.804 1:47.708 58.096
8 14:39:13.939 2:15.749 1:18.176 57.573
(81) Cedric Schick
1 14:21:11.477 1:03.560
2 14:23:32.981 2:21.504 1:20.589 1:00.915
3 14:25:54.256 2:21.275 1:21.066 1:00.209
4 14:28:14.628 2:20.372 1:20.104 1:00.268
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